Monthly financial report for
balancing mechanism - final

BALANCING MECHANISM REVENUES

aFRR balance energy
mFRR balance energy
Compensation

Imbalances of BRPs
Total revenues

Amount in denars
3.023.893

2.899.963

8.707.539

81.106.056

95.737.451 |

BALANCING MECHANISM COSTS

3% 3%

april 2020

Percentage participation

= aFRR balance energy

= mFRR balance energy

= Compensation

Imbalances of BRPs

Item
aFRR balalance capacity
mFRR balance capacity

Amount in denars
18.077.600

46.921.393

Item

aFRR balance energy
mFRR balance energy
Compensation
Imbalances of BRPs

Amount in denars
8.096.877

47.174.400

0

19.275.729

} 74.547.005

* Note: Balancing capacity costs are covered by the transmission tariff

Percentage participation

B aFRR balance energy

® mFRR balance energy

= Compensation

Imbalances of BRPs



